37 11 40




Mannbie o 3anuactsax (82). Uzneaue - 711460001, SLIM HPS 1.80 (A7114600)

IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHTIMiiCKOe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yeprexe PO3HMYHASA 1IEHA B y.€.
1 711554200 RIGHT HAND END SECTION Cekuysi 4yryHHas npaBasi 384.54
2 711554500 INTERMEDIATE SECTION WITH | Cekuus uyryHHasi CpeHsisi 420.17
DRIL OTBEPCTHEM
3 711552700 INTERMEDIATE SECTION Cex1us 4yryHHas1 CpeHss 435.64
4 711552600 LEFT HAND END SECTION Cexuus 4yryHHas Jiepast 447.66
5 711555200 PUSH NIPPLE 1-1/2 Hurmens 1-1/2 7.06
6 711549900 TIE-ROD M10X875 Immneka pespboBasg M10X875 20.01
7 711547600 GASKET 47,3X61X2 Vinorsenne @347,3X61X2 7.94
8 711547700 PLUG 1-1/2 IMpo6ka 1-1/2 Hp 20.15
9 711547800 REDUCER 1-1/2 X3/4 IMpo6ka npoxoxnas 1-1/2X3/4 20.15
10 711550800 DRAIN COCK 3/4 Kpan crmHoit 3/4 67.12
11 711555900 INECO COIL RECTIFIED KonHekTop Mozynaropa ras. 53.67
CONNECO KJIaraHa ¢ IpOBOJOM
12 711551700 FLANGE OVAL GASKET YmiorHenue aana 6.71
13 711550200 STUD M10X33 mska pe3sboBas M10X34 2.07
14 711552800 WATER DISTRIBUTOR 1-1/2 I'mapopasgenurens 1-1/2 119.9
15 711553000 COMBUSTION CHAMBER DOOR | Tepmousossnus KaMepbl CTOpaHUs 17.66
INSULT JieBast
16 711553100 COMBUST. CHAMBER REAR TepmounzosLuMs KaMepbl CTOpaHUs 14.05
DOOR INU
17 711550600 COMBUSTION CHAMBER DOOR | Kpsliika kamepbl cropanust 3aHss 43.97
18 711551300 SIGHT FRAME Pamka kperuieHus crekiia 6.71
19 711550700 SIGHT GLASS Crekio cMOTpOBOE 20.15
20 711548100 BULB HOLDER 1/2 L=190 I'me3a 1/2L=190 MM 26.9
21 711548200 SMOKE CHAMBER Kopo6 BbIpsAMUTENS TATH 392.68
22 711547100 GLASS FIBRE SEALING CORD 10 | TepMOCTOHKHIA yTIOTHUTETbHBII 24.1
mHyp D10 MM
23 711556900 TOP COVER SUPPORT KpoHmITeitH KperuieHus BepXHei 30.55
MIaHeIu
24 711553200 BURNER MANIFOLD Pamma ropesnku 312.09
25 711551000 PRESSURE TEST NIPPLE [2 1/8 IItynep KOHTpOIIA JaBJIeHUA raza 6.71
D1/8
26 711550900 ALUMINIUM WASHER 10 laiiba amomuanesas P10 1.71
27 711551500 NOZZLE [ 2,95 dopcyHKa /151 TPUPOAHOIO ras3a 13.41
G2092,95
27 711551400 NOZZLE [ 1,70N FOR LPG dopcyHKa U151 CKIKEHHOTO ra3a 13.41
G3101,70
28 711552500 BURNER SECURING BRACKET Cko0a KperuieH!s1 paMIibl TOPeJIKU 3.96
29 711552400 BURNER BAR TYPE 928/9 TpyOka ropesku tan 928/9 70.49




IMosuuwst Ha | ApTukyn AHIIHCKOE HaMEHOBaHue Pycckoe HarMeHOBaHue PekomeHI0BaHHasI
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
30 711553500 PILOT/ELECTRODE SUPPORT CynmopT KpernieHus 3arnaabHoi 42.16
FOpeJIKU
31 711549400 ELECTRODES IGNITION- B0k 21eKTpOoaoB B cOope 114.06
IONISATION
32 711556300 GAS INLET PIPE Tpy6a razosasi nogBosIIAs 50.42
33 711547500 GASKET NPR 24X35X4 Vmnornenue 24X35X4 3.96
34 711547400 GASKET 19.5X27X3 Vinorsenne @19.5X27X3 2.07
35 711554800 SQUARE FLANGE WITH 1 d1aHer] coeTMHUTETbHBIN Fa30BOTO 43.63
CONNECTO KJanasa 1
36 711552100 GAS VALVE VR4605C 13 Knanas ra3oBblit 385.94
HONEYWELLVR4605C113
37 711551200 GAS VALVE OPERATOR 4 Katymiku kianasa ra3oBoro 463.11
HONEYWELL
40 722006200 MODULATOR V4336A GPL Mogyarop KJianaHa ra3oBoro 651.29
V4336A GPL
40 711551100 MODULATOR V4336A 3>20 Mognynarop Kjanasa razoBoro 305.36
MBAR MET HONEYWELL
41 711548500 TRAY IMoaaoH 177.84
42 711553600 CASING REAR PANEL ITanens 00IMLIOBOYHASA 3aAHAA 192.83
43 711553900 CASING INNER FRONT PANEL [anenb nepesHss BHYTPEHHSS 166.21
44 711548800 CASING RIGHT HAND SIDE IMaHep 0OMUIIOBOYHAS [TPaBast 205.62
PANEL
45 711548900 CASING LEFT HAND SIDE I[MaHesp 0OIMIIOBOYHAS JIeBasT 175.92
PANEL
46 711547200 PIN M5 ZN [nexex kpenexHsrid M5 2.78
47 711547300 SPRING CLIP IpyxuHa KpenexHas 2.07
48 711557500 CASING FRONT DOOR IManenb 06JMIIOBOYHAS TIEPEHASA 307.8
49 711557800 CASING FRONT UPPER PANEL IManenb nepeaHsAs M1aCTUKOBAs 36.54
50 711554300 THERMOMETER Tepmomerp 50.34
51 711554700 ADJUSTABLE BOILER STAT TRZ | Tepmocrat pabounii 77.14
52 711555700 KNOB [ 35 Pykositka Tepmocrara B35 22.95
53 711548000 TERMINAL STRIP KnemMmHast konoaka 16.81
54 711555300 CONTROL PANEL PROTECTING | Kpbimka manenu yrpasieHust 74.02
COVER
55 711554900 BRAHMA FM11 CONTROL BOX | Menemskep ropeanss BRAHMA 225.78
FM11
55 766484600 CONTROL BOX+CONNECTORS | Menenxep ropeauss BRAHMA 272.31
ASS. FM11
56 711556600 ANTI-JAMMING FILTER OubTp NOJABJIEHHS PAIOTIOMEX 40.22
57 711555400 CONTROL PANEL IManens ynpasneHus 119.68
58 711550500 SWITCH WITH WARNING KHorka co cBETOMHIUKAIUEN 24.01
LIGHT
59 711551800 RESET KNOB KHonka nepesarpysku 26.9




IMosumms Ha | ApTUKYI AHrmMiickoe HauMEHOBaHNE Pycckoe HanmeHOBaHUe PexomennoBanHast
yepTexe PO3HUYHAS LIEHA B Y.€.
61 711550300 H.L. STAT 100%2C Tepmocrar neperpesa 100°C 60.42
62 711550400 SMOKE STAT TepmocTaT KOHTPOJIA TATU 73.55
63 711551900 BULB HOLDER REDUCER Pe3b6oBas BTyska KperuieHus 3on1a | 6.71
KOHTPOJIS TATU
64 711554400 BRASS NUT M12X1 TIaiika natynHas M12X2 3.56
65 711558100 CASING TOP COVER IMaHep 0OIUIIOBOYHAST BEPXHSISI 232.75
66 711556200 L.P.G. ADAPTOR Apanrep CKIKEHHOTrO rasa 46.68
67 711547900 CONTACT SPRING IpyxuHa ruockas 2.78
68 711558500 PLASTIC PLUG 3arsymika naacTuKoBast 27.72
69 711554600 PLASTIC PLUG 3arsymika naacTuKoBast 27.72
700 711549000 COMPLETE CONTROL PANEL IMaxenp ynpaBneHus B coope 774.95
701 711556800 CONNECTION KIT FOR RVA43 Habop xoHHekTopoB 111 RVA43 96.69
PROGA
702 711557000 7 POLE CONNECTOR FOR IMpoBoaxa anexTpuyecKas ¢ 27.32
CONTROL O CEMUIIOJIOCHBIM Pa3beMOM
703 711557100 4 POLE CONNECTOR FOR ITpoBoaka sneKkTpuyeckas ¢ 24.32
CONTROL O YETBIPEXIOJIIOCHBIM Pa3beMOM
704 711555800 GAS VALVE CONNECTOR IIpoBoaka sneKkTpuyeckas ¢ 33.57
KOHHEKTOPAaMH Ta30BOro KJlalaHa
705 711555500 IGNITION ELECTRODE Kabe:b anekTpona posxura 32.54
706 711555100 CABLE FOR IONISATION Kabe:b s5iekTpoa MoHH3aUu 17.66
ELECTRODE
707 711551600 SET BOILER ASSEMBLING Habop npucnocodnenuit ais coopku | 4865.94
TOOLS TEIUIO0OMEHHUKA
708 711556500 AIR/SMOKE TEST PRESSURE Itynep c 3arnymikoii Juist koutposst | 40.22
POINT MIPOJAYKTOB CrOpaHus
709 711555600 FUSE F3,15A 250V IMpenoxpanurens miaskuii F 3,15A 3.41
250V
710 711552000 CLEANING BRUSH Epumk is 4iCTKM TeriooOMeHHuKa | 26.9
711 711549300 GAS FIRED C.I. BOILER BLOCK | Temtoo6meHHHK B cOope 3590.74
719 711549200 L.P.G. CONVERSION KIT Komruiekt nepeBosia Ha CxkmxeHHb | 99.91

ras



http://www.tcpdf.org

